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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 4 LECARPENTIER Romain (Rg=6)

Pass 13 1:30.644

Pass 29 2:39.564 1 1:08.920 *

Pass 46 3:47.440 2 1:07.876 *

Pass 62 4:55.253 3 1:07.813 *

Pass 78 6:02.981 4 1:07.728 *

Pass 93 7:09.887 5 1:06.906 *

Pass 107 8:17.011 6 1:07.124

In 130 9:45.817 7 1:28.806

Pass 214 16:56.695 8 7:10.878

Pass 229 18:03.660 9 1:06.965

Pass 245 19:10.693 10 1:07.033

Pass 260 20:17.881 11 1:07.188

No 5 PICOT Sébastien (Rg=2)

Pass 3 1:15.059

Pass 20 2:21.001 1 1:05.942 **

Pass 37 3:26.767 2 1:05.766 *

Pass 55 4:32.544 3 1:05.777

Pass 71 5:38.635 4 1:06.091

Pass 88 6:44.635 5 1:06.000

Pass 104 7:49.945 6 1:05.310 *

Pass 120 8:55.001 7 1:05.056 *

In 136 10:05.335 8 1:10.334

Pass 174 13:55.349 9 3:50.014

Pass 188 15:00.834 10 1:05.485

Pass 202 16:06.122 11 1:05.288

Pass 217 17:12.360 12 1:06.238

Pass 233 18:17.518 13 1:05.158

In 249 19:31.687 14 1:14.169

No 7 THION Stéphane (Rg=14)

Pass 7 1:20.932

Pass 24 2:32.012 1 1:11.080 *

Pass 42 3:42.874 2 1:10.862 *

Pass 60 4:53.180 3 1:10.306 *

Pass 79 6:03.623 4 1:10.443

Pass 95 7:13.500 5 1:09.877 *

Pass 112 8:23.749 6 1:10.249

Pass 127 9:33.651 7 1:09.902

Pass 142 10:43.924 8 1:10.273

Pass 155 11:53.681 9 1:09.757 *

Pass 166 13:03.299 10 1:09.618 *

Pass 179 14:12.929 11 1:09.630

Pass 193 15:23.061 12 1:10.132

Pass 208 16:32.810 13 1:09.749

Pass 224 17:42.611 14 1:09.801

Pass 241 18:52.542 15 1:09.931

Pass 256 20:02.682 16 1:10.140

No 8 CHEVALLIER Aurélien (Rg=1)

Pass 5 1:18.486

Pass 21 2:23.720 1 1:05.234 **

Pass 38 3:27.890 2 1:04.170 *

Pass 54 4:32.370 3 1:04.480

In 74 5:45.960 4 1:13.590

No 13 MELLENOTTE Florian (Rg=11)

Pass 11 1:29.637

Pass 30 2:41.537 1 1:11.900 *

Pass 47 3:50.543 2 1:09.006 *

Pass 64 4:58.501 3 1:07.958 *

Pass 81 6:06.395 4 1:07.894 *

Pass 97 7:14.410 5 1:08.015

Pass 111 8:23.161 6 1:08.751

Pass 126 9:31.090 7 1:07.929

In 143 10:45.090 8 1:14.000

Pass 192 15:21.277 9 4:36.187

Pass 207 16:31.177 10 1:09.900

Pass 223 17:40.637 11 1:09.460

Pass 240 18:52.134 12 1:11.497

Pass 257 20:04.053 13 1:11.919

No 14 ROLLIN Damien (Rg=10)

Pass 10 1:26.780

Pass 27 2:37.413 1 1:10.633 *

Pass 45 3:47.212 2 1:09.799 *

Pass 63 4:56.084 3 1:08.872 *

Pass 80 6:04.286 4 1:08.202 *

Pass 96 7:13.932 5 1:09.646

Pass 113 8:24.023 6 1:10.091

In 129 9:38.375 7 1:14.352

Pass 145 11:01.222 8 1:22.847

Pass 156 12:09.562 9 1:08.340

Pass 167 13:17.897 10 1:08.335

Pass 181 14:26.007 11 1:08.110 *

Pass 195 15:33.874 12 1:07.867 *

Pass 210 16:42.255 13 1:08.381

Pass 226 17:50.610 14 1:08.355

Pass 242 18:58.915 15 1:08.305

Pass 258 20:07.239 16 1:08.324

No 17 ALIFAT Julien (Rg=15)

Pass 16 1:34.123

Pass 34 2:46.513 1 1:12.390 *

Pass 51 3:58.669 2 1:12.156 *

Pass 68 5:11.354 3 1:12.685

Pass 85 6:22.625 4 1:11.271 *

Pass 102 7:33.661 5 1:11.036 *

Pass 118 8:44.117 6 1:10.456 *

Pass 134 9:54.646 7 1:10.529

Pass 148 11:04.969 8 1:10.323 *
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No 17 ALIFAT Julien (Rg=15)

Pass 158 12:15.670 9 1:10.701

Pass 169 13:25.918 10 1:10.248 *

Pass 183 14:36.207 11 1:10.289

Pass 199 15:51.689 12 1:15.482

Pass 215 17:02.079 13 1:10.390

Pass 232 18:12.608 14 1:10.529

Pass 248 19:22.738 15 1:10.130 *

Pass 264 20:32.661 16 1:09.923 *

No 27 CHAUMONT Pascal (Rg=3)

Pass 18 1:45.273

Pass 35 2:53.826 1 1:08.553 *

Pass 52 4:00.326 2 1:06.500 *

Pass 67 5:07.827 3 1:07.501

Pass 83 6:14.144 4 1:06.317 *

Pass 99 7:20.064 5 1:05.920 *

Pass 115 8:25.737 6 1:05.673 *

In 131 9:49.204 7 1:23.467

In 162 12:49.366 8 3:00.162

Pass 180 14:23.175 9 1:33.809

Pass 194 15:29.409 10 1:06.234

Pass 209 16:35.791 11 1:06.382

Pass 225 17:42.727 12 1:06.936

Pass 239 18:49.227 13 1:06.500

Pass 255 19:54.759 14 1:05.532 *

Pass 268 21:01.454 15 1:06.695

No 32 VERDONI Thomas (Rg=9)

Pass 12 1:29.963

Pass 28 2:39.066 1 1:09.103 *

Pass 44 3:46.950 2 1:07.884 *

Pass 61 4:54.910 3 1:07.960

Pass 77 6:02.629 4 1:07.719 *

Pass 94 7:10.403 5 1:07.774

Pass 109 8:18.002 6 1:07.599 *

Pass 124 9:26.919 7 1:08.917

Pass 140 10:34.837 8 1:07.918

Pass 153 11:43.109 9 1:08.272

Pass 163 12:50.639 10 1:07.530 *

In 177 14:06.886 11 1:16.247

Pass 196 15:36.885 12 1:29.999

Pass 211 16:44.987 13 1:08.102

Pass 227 17:52.906 14 1:07.919

Pass 243 19:00.634 15 1:07.728

Pass 259 20:08.462 16 1:07.828

No 44 POULET Vincent (Rg=4)

Pass 6 1:19.511

Pass 23 2:26.221 1 1:06.710 *

Pass 40 3:32.908 2 1:06.687 *

Pass 57 4:39.279 3 1:06.371 *

Pass 73 5:45.646 4 1:06.367 *

Pass 90 6:54.913 5 1:09.267

Pass 106 8:00.859 6 1:05.946 *

Pass 122 9:06.767 7 1:05.908 *

Pass 138 10:12.587 8 1:05.820 *

In 151 11:28.638 9 1:16.051

Pass 173 13:53.126 10 2:24.488

Pass 187 14:59.247 11 1:06.121

Pass 203 16:06.355 12 1:07.108

Pass 218 17:13.083 13 1:06.728

Pass 234 18:19.251 14 1:06.168

In 250 19:33.645 15 1:14.394

No 56 MOREAU Régis (Rg=16)

Pass 14 1:31.428

Pass 31 2:42.702 1 1:11.274 *

Pass 49 3:54.237 2 1:11.535

Pass 66 5:05.139 3 1:10.902 *

Pass 84 6:16.713 4 1:11.574

Pass 100 7:28.016 5 1:11.303

Pass 116 8:39.418 6 1:11.402

Pass 133 9:50.807 7 1:11.389

Pass 146 11:01.640 8 1:10.833 *

Pass 157 12:13.448 9 1:11.808

Pass 168 13:24.326 10 1:10.878

Pass 182 14:35.239 11 1:10.913

Pass 198 15:45.876 12 1:10.637 *

Pass 213 16:56.464 13 1:10.588 *

Pass 230 18:07.300 14 1:10.836

Pass 246 19:17.651 15 1:10.351 *

Pass 262 20:28.230 16 1:10.579

No 66 ALBERTINI Pascal (Rg=7)

Pass 17 1:34.314

Pass 32 2:44.513 1 1:10.199 *

Pass 48 3:53.583 2 1:09.070 *

Pass 65 5:01.378 3 1:07.795 *

Pass 82 6:09.503 4 1:08.125

Pass 98 7:17.498 5 1:07.995

Pass 114 8:24.941 6 1:07.443 *

Pass 128 9:34.062 7 1:09.121

In 144 10:49.597 8 1:15.535

Pass 171 13:37.811 9 2:48.214

Pass 185 14:46.026 10 1:08.215

Pass 200 15:54.170 11 1:08.144

Pass 216 17:02.359 12 1:08.189

Pass 231 18:12.194 13 1:09.835

Pass 247 19:20.170 14 1:07.976

Pass 263 20:28.463 15 1:08.293

No 69 THION Christopher (Rg=5)

Pass 4 1:17.016

Pass 22 2:25.264 1 1:08.248 *

Pass 39 3:32.501 2 1:07.237 *

Pass 56 4:39.078 3 1:06.577 *
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No 69 THION Christopher (Rg=5)

Pass 72 5:45.527 4 1:06.449 *

Pass 89 6:51.820 5 1:06.293 *

Pass 105 7:58.538 6 1:06.718

Pass 121 9:04.755 7 1:06.217 *

Pass 137 10:11.249 8 1:06.494

Pass 150 11:17.992 9 1:06.743

Pass 159 12:24.295 10 1:06.303

Pass 170 13:30.672 11 1:06.377

Pass 184 14:37.389 12 1:06.717

Pass 197 15:43.514 13 1:06.125 *

Pass 212 16:49.829 14 1:06.315

Pass 228 17:56.082 15 1:06.253

Pass 244 19:02.759 16 1:06.677

Pass 261 20:18.424 17 1:15.665

No 83 SANTONI Adrien (Rg=8)

Pass 8 1:21.496

Pass 25 2:32.191 1 1:10.695 *

Pass 43 3:43.090 2 1:10.899

Pass 59 4:52.965 3 1:09.875 *

Pass 76 6:00.594 4 1:07.629 *

Pass 92 7:08.605 5 1:08.011

Pass 108 8:17.531 6 1:08.926

Pass 123 9:25.139 7 1:07.608 *

Pass 139 10:33.068 8 1:07.929

Pass 152 11:41.115 9 1:08.047

Pass 161 12:49.145 10 1:08.030

Pass 175 13:57.513 11 1:08.368

Pass 189 15:05.335 12 1:07.822

Pass 204 16:12.832 13 1:07.497 *

Pass 220 17:20.819 14 1:07.987

Pass 236 18:29.063 15 1:08.244

Pass 252 19:37.788 16 1:08.725

Pass 265 20:48.028 17 1:10.240

No 119 SELEZNEFF Robert (Rg=17)

Pass 15 1:32.586

Pass 33 2:45.560 1 1:12.974 *

Pass 50 3:58.182 2 1:12.622 *

Pass 69 5:11.878 3 1:13.696

Pass 87 6:24.585 4 1:12.707

Pass 103 7:36.464 5 1:11.879 *

Pass 119 8:49.202 6 1:12.738

Pass 135 10:01.707 7 1:12.505

Pass 149 11:13.811 8 1:12.104

Pass 160 12:26.296 9 1:12.485

Pass 172 13:38.743 10 1:12.447

Pass 186 14:50.943 11 1:12.200

Pass 201 16:03.172 12 1:12.229

Pass 219 17:14.903 13 1:11.731 *

Pass 235 18:26.425 14 1:11.522 *

Pass 251 19:37.560 15 1:11.135 *

Pass 266 20:49.372 16 1:11.812

No 157 BERNARD Gilles (Rg=13)

Pass 9 1:23.861

Pass 26 2:32.989 1 1:09.128 *

Pass 41 3:42.094 2 1:09.105 *

Pass 58 4:50.787 3 1:08.693 *

Pass 75 5:59.794 4 1:09.007

Pass 91 7:08.367 5 1:08.573 *

Pass 110 8:19.130 6 1:10.763

Pass 125 9:28.321 7 1:09.191

Pass 141 10:37.107 8 1:08.786

Pass 154 11:46.512 9 1:09.405

Pass 164 12:55.827 10 1:09.315

Pass 176 14:04.826 11 1:08.999

Pass 190 15:14.854 12 1:10.028

Pass 205 16:24.453 13 1:09.599

Pass 221 17:33.668 14 1:09.215

Pass 238 18:43.718 15 1:10.050

Pass 254 19:53.014 16 1:09.296

Pass 269 21:02.215 17 1:09.201

No 188 ANDRE Fabien (Rg=12)

Pass 19 1:46.964

Pass 36 2:56.970 1 1:10.006 *

Pass 53 4:06.015 2 1:09.045 *

Pass 70 5:14.845 3 1:08.830 *

Pass 86 6:24.172 4 1:09.327

Pass 101 7:32.823 5 1:08.651 *

Pass 117 8:41.636 6 1:08.813

Pass 132 9:50.455 7 1:08.819

In 147 11:03.035 8 1:12.580

Pass 165 12:59.742 9 1:56.707

Pass 178 14:08.459 10 1:08.717

Pass 191 15:17.326 11 1:08.867

Pass 206 16:25.892 12 1:08.566 *

Pass 222 17:34.216 13 1:08.324 *

Pass 237 18:43.273 14 1:09.057

Pass 253 19:51.596 15 1:08.323 *

Pass 267 20:59.662 16 1:08.066 *


